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Chris Guerrero, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Demuyt Masonry Daryl Demuyt (260) 854-4796 daryl@demuytmasonry.com

Fetters Construction Steven Fetters (260) 927-8516 steve@fettersconstruction.com

Hagerman Construction Jeff Hagerman (260) 424-1470 jhagerman@hagermangc.com

Kanning & Phillips Masonry Steve Kanning (260) 438-0478 kpmasonry@afo.net

Weigand Construction Stanley Meyer (260) 490-7449 smeyer@weigandconstruction.com

Ziolkowski Construction Bill Favors (574) 287-1811 bfavors@zbuild.com

Complete Masonry Services Inc. Eric Kelley (765) 759-8966 tbickford@complete-masonry.com

Broady-Campbell Inc. Scott Broady (317) 925-4261 broadycampbell@aol.com

F A Wilhelm Const. Co Inc. Jay Watson (317) 359-5411 lisawilde@fawilhelm.com

Mastercraft Masonry Inc. Sally Johnson (317) 440-5705 mastercraftmasonrypros@gmail.com

Calumet Masonry Co. Josh Holder (219) 923-6179 jwhcmc@yahoo.com

Colvin Masonry Co. Jeff Colvin (219) 558-2170 Jeff@colvinmasonry.com

Gough Inc. Raymond Gough (219) 756-2200 rgoughinc.com

Cusack's Masonry Restoration Inc. Doug Cusack (989) 981-6625 mail@cusacksmasonry.com

Pullman SST, Inc. J. Pete Wallace (734) 282-7760 pwallace@pullman-services.com
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